
THE BEST VALUE IN LUXURY CRUISING
THERE’S NO COMPARISON

THE MOST INCLUSIVE LUXURY EXPERIENCETM



IN THE MEDITERRANEAN

SIGNATURES RESTUARANT 
SEVEN SEAS VOYAGER® SEVEN SEAS VOYAGER®  SANTORINI, GREECE

Arrive in style with FREE Business Class Air* and enjoy personalized service in all-inclusive luxury.

Mediterranean Luxury Comparison fares and costs shown are valid as of 6/7/2016 and based on the following voyages: Regent Seven Seas Cruises® 5/22/2017, Silversea Cruises 5/19/2017 and Seabourn Cruises 5/7/2017.

CRUISE LINE

SHIP Seven Seas Voyager® Silver Cloud Seabourn Odyssey

EMBARK/DEBARK PORTS Athens to Venice Monte Carlo to Lisbon Monte Carlo to Barcelona

TOTAL NIGHTS 10 10 10

PORT DAYS 9 9 8

GUEST CAPACITY 700 296 450

STAFF TO GUEST RATIO 1 to 1.56 1 to 1.33 1 to 1.36

SPACE TO GUEST RATIO 60.5 57 71

SUITE SIZE (SQ. FT.) 356 295 365

CATEGORY Deluxe Veranda Suite Midship Veranda Suite Veranda Suite

CRUISE FARE PER PERSON $10,299 $5,950 $7,499

ROUNDTRIP BUSINESS CLASS AIR* INCLUDED $3,557 $3,957

GROUND TRANSFERS INCLUDED $75 INCLUDED

SHORE EXCURSIONS INCLUDED INCLUDED $1,112

WIFI INCLUDED $85 $80 

GRATUITIES/SERVICE CHARGES INCLUDED INCLUDED $120 

BAR DRINKS & WINE
WITH GRATUITIES INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED

FROZEN DRINKS/SOFT DRINKS/ 
BOTTLED WATER INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED

ALTERNATIVE DINING INCLUDED $150 INCLUDED

GOVERNMENT FEES & TAXES INCLUDED INCLUDED $173 

CRUISE ADD-ONS INCLUDED $3,867 $5,442

TOTAL CRUISE FARE* $10,299 $9,817 $12,941

SPEND PER DAY PER PERSON $1,030 $982 $1,294



VERANDA SUITE 
SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER®  ST. PETERSBURG, RUSSIASEVEN SEAS EXPLORER®  

IN NORTHERN EUROPE

Behold historical marvels and opulent palaces aboard the Most Luxurious Ship in the World.

Northern Europe Premium Comparison fares and costs shown are valid as of 6/8/2016 and based on the following voyages: Regent Seven Seas Cruises® 8/31/2017, Princess Cruises 8/5/2017 and Holland America 7/30/2017.

CRUISE LINE

SHIP Seven Seas Explorer® Caribbean Princess ms Zuiderdam

EMBARK/DEBARK PORTS Stockholm to London Roundtrip London Roundtrip Copenhagen

TOTAL NIGHTS 12 12 12

PORT DAYS 10 10 8

GUEST CAPACITY 750 3,142 1,964

STAFF TO GUEST RATIO 1 to 1.38 1 to 2.61 1 to 2.40

SPACE TO GUEST RATIO 73.6 35.9 41.9

SUITE SIZE (SQ. FT.) 307 323 359

CATEGORY Veranda Suite Premium Mini-Suite Verandah

CRUISE FARE PER PERSON $10,499 $4,749 $3,149

ROUNDTRIP BUSINESS CLASS AIR* INCLUDED $4,136 $4,747

GROUND TRANSFERS INCLUDED $118 $88

SHORE EXCURSIONS INCLUDED $1,750 $1,400

WIFI INCLUDED $103 $100

GRATUITIES/SERVICE CHARGES INCLUDED $167 $150

BAR DRINKS & WINE
WITH GRATUITIES INCLUDED $345 $345

FROZEN DRINKS/SOFT DRINKS/ 
BOTTLED WATER INCLUDED $138 $138

ALTERNATIVE DINING INCLUDED $180 $180

GOVERNMENT FEES & TAXES INCLUDED $230 $222

CRUISE ADD-ONS INCLUDED $7,167 $7,370

TOTAL CRUISE FARE* $10,499 $11,916 $10,519

SPEND PER DAY PER PERSON $875 $993 $877
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Mediterranean Luxury Comparison fares and costs shown are valid as of 6/7/2016 and based on the following voyages: Regent Seven Seas Cruises® 5/22/2017, Silversea Cruises 5/19/2017 and Seabourn Cruises 5/7/2017. Northern Europe Premium Comparison 
fares and costs shown are valid as of 6/8/2016 and based on the following voyages: Regent Seven Seas Cruises® 8/31/2017, Princess Cruises 8/5/2017 and Holland America 7/30/2017. All details were obtained from individual cruise line websites and 
reservation centers at time of printing. Assumptions have been made as follows: Alternative Dining based on 5 nights for a 10-night voyage and 6 nights for a 12-night voyage. Bar Drinks/Wine with Gratuities at $25 per person/per day (plus 15% gratuity), 
Frozen Drinks/Soft Drinks/Bottled Water $10 per person/per day (plus 15% gratuity). Shore Excursion costs are based on Regent Seven Seas Cruises average cost by destination sample ports - $139 per person for the Mediterranean and $175 per person for 
Northern Europe. Air fares shown are from Dallas/Fort Worth Airport and include carrier imposed surcharges and other taxes.

*Fares are subject to increase. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of U.S. & Canada, based on double occupancy for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Not all promotions are combinable. 2-For-1 Fares and Early 
Booking Savings are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract. FREE Roundtrip Air includes ground transfers
and applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, FLL, IAD, IAH, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, MSP, ORD, PBI, PHL, PHX, SAN, SEA, SFO, TPA, YUL, YVR, YYZ. Airfare is available from all other
U.S. & Canadian gateways for an additional charge. Any advertised fares that include the FREE Roundtrip Air include all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. For details, visit 
exploreflightfees.com. Business Class Air applies to intercontinental flights only and any pricing listed is per person, each way. Beginning with Seven Seas Explorer® 3/26/17, Seven Seas Voyager® 5/2/17, and Seven Seas Navigator® 8/18/17, select voyages 
include FREE Business Class Air in all suite categories. FREE 1-Night Pre-Cruise Luxury Hotel Package applies to guests 1 and 2 in Concierge Suites and higher and is not available for new bookings made within 60 days of departure. FREE Unlimited WiFi 
applies to all suite categories for one log-in per suite. Ships’ Registry: Bahamas and Marshall Islands. ©2016 Regent Seven Seas Cruises®

Seven Seas Voyager®

700 GUESTS 
ALL SUITES 

ALL WITH PRIVATE BALCONIES

Seven Seas Mariner®

700 GUESTS 
ALL SUITES 

ALL WITH PRIVATE BALCONIES

Seven Seas Navigator®

490 GUESTS 
ALL SUITES 

90% WITH PRIVATE BALCONIES

From extended leisurely voyages with long, rejuvenating days at sea to cruises that  

explore one coveted region of the world in depth, the ships of Regent Seven Seas Cruises® 

are the most luxurious way to explore more than 375 destinations around the world. 

CC on

Seven Seas Explorer®

750 GUESTS 
ALL SUITES 

ALL WITH PRIVATE BALCONIES

Contact Covington Travel | 804-495-4850 | ecruises@covtrav.com


